C
L
D
-D
S
4
1
 R

color
cct range
Base order codes
minimum luminous
flux  @ 350 ma (lm)
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)* order code
min. max. Group flux (lm) 700 ma 1500 ma
Cool White 5,000 K 8,300 K
R5 139 247 420 XTEAWT-00-0000-000000H51
R4 130 231 393 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000G51
R3 122 217 369 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000F51
Outdoor White 4,000 K 6,200 K
R5 139 247 420 XTEAWT-00-0000-000000HE3
R4 130 231 393 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000Ge3
R3 122 217 369 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000Fe3
Neutral White 3,700 K 5,000 K
R3 122 217 369 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LFe4
R2 114 203 354 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000Lee4
Q5 107 190 324 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LDe4
70 CRI Minimum
Neutral White 3,700 K 5,000 K
R3 122 217 369 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BFF5
R2 114 203 354 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BeF5
Q5 107 190 324 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BDF5
Notes:
•	 Cree	maintains	a	tolerance	of	±7%	on	flux	and	power	measurements	and	±2	on	CRI	measurements.
•	 Typical CRI for Neutral White, 3700 K - 5000K CCT is 75.
•	 Typical CRI for Warm White, 2600 K - 3700 K CCT is 80.
•	 Calculated	flux	values	are	for	reference	only
xlamp xT-E lEDs
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks
of Cree, Inc.
3
Copyright © 2011-2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trade-
marks  of Cree, Inc.
3
color
cct range
Base order codes
minimum luminous
flux  @ 350 ma (lm)
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)* order code
min. max. Group flux (lm) 700 ma 1500 ma
80 CRI Minimum
White 2,600 K 4,300 K
Q5 107 190 324 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HDE7
Q4 100 178 302 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HCE7
Q3 93.9 167 284 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HBE7
Warm White 2,600 K 3,700 K
Q5 107 190 324 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LDe7
Q4 100 178 302 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LCe7
Q3 93.9 167 284 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LBe7